
Article

Composition

Fabric width (cm)

Fabric weight (gr/m2)

Customs tariff number

Country of origin

JLJ0057

95%CO/5%EA

70

270

60062200

Washing

Bleaching

Ironing

Dry cleaning

Drying
1. Quality standard

Shrinkage 
%

Washing 
and Water

Dry Wet Perspi-
ration

Light
fastness

Pilling

Test 
methods
acc. to ISO

Washed at
30 degrees

105
C06
A02

105
X12

105
X12

105
D01

105
B02

BS 5811
Standard
Photograph

For non-washable items the requirements for shrinkage and colourfastness to washing do not apply. 

We hereby guarantee that this article fulfils the requirements of Annex XVII of REACH, including the use of AZO 
colourants. For more info: https://echa.europa.eu/en/substances-restricted-under-reach

2. REACH and AZO confirmation

Color Fastness to

Fabric

Description TUBE

TURKEY

-3 4 4 4 4 4 3-4

3. Certifications
- Oeko-Tex Class 1
We hereby guarantee that this article meets the human-ecological requirements of the STANDARD 100 by
OEKO-TEX presently established in Appendix 4 for baby articles.
Our certificate 1501004 has been verified by Centexbel.
For more info see: www.oeko-tex.com

  Product Certificate
Tel.
E-mail

: +44 (0)1282 868600
: sales@oddies-textiles.co.uk

Supplier: 
Oddies Textiles, John Louden, Rose & Hubble

Care instructions:
NEN-EN-ISO

Date: 28-03-2022 Signature:
This declaration is valid for one year.


