Product Certificate

Supplier:

Care instructions:

Oddies Textiles, John Louden, Rose & Hubble

NEN-EN-ISO

Tel. : +44 (0)1282 868600 E-mail : sales@oddies-textiles.co.uk

Article	JLJ0057	Description	TUBE	
Composition	95%CO/5%EA	Washing		(30C)
Fabric width (cm)	70	Bleaching		*
Fabric weight (gr/m2)	270	Ironing		\Box
Customs tariff number	60062200	Dry cleaning		P
Country of origin	TURKEY	Drying		8

1. Quality standard		Color Fastness to					
	Shrinkage %	Washing and Water	Dry	Wet	Perspi- ration	Light fastness	Pilling
Test methods acc. to ISO	Washed at 30 degrees	105 C06 A02	105 X12	105 X12	105 D01	105 B02	BS 5811 Standard Photograph
Fabric	-3	4	4	4	4	4	3-4

For non-washable items the requirements for shrinkage and colourfastness to washing do not apply.

2. REACH and AZO confirmation

We hereby guarantee that this article fulfils the requirements of Annex XVII of REACH, including the use of AZO colourants. For more info: https://echa.europa.eu/en/substances-restricted-under-reach

3. Certifications

- Oeko-Tex Class 1

We hereby guarantee that this article meets the human-ecological requirements of the STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX presently established in Appendix 4 for baby articles.

Our certificate 1501004 has been verified by Centexbel.

For more info see: www.oeko-tex.com

This declaration is valid for one year.

<u>Date:</u> 28-03-2022 <u>Signature:</u>

Verhees Textiles
Pauligemelan 10
5342 19 Os
tet 0031 417 647 947
www.verheestestiles.com